
w w w . m e r i d i a n r e a lt y . c o m

147 S. Cherry Street, Suite 200  |  Winston-Salem, NC 27101  |  p 336.722.1986  |  f 336.723.3173 | Meridianrealty.com

NC Hwy 68 S. 34,000±  VPD

NC Hwy 68 S. 34,000±  VPD

Americhase D
rive

Americhase D
rive

owned by others

owned by others

1.86± AC1.86± AC
AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

For sale is 1.86± AC - 4.13± AC located on the busy 

Hwy 68/Eastchester corridor with 34,000± VPD. The 

property is partially developed with utilities to the 

site and storm water detention in place. Pre-approved 

road to allow right-in-right-out on Hwy 68, with access 

to Hickory Ridge Drive to allow access to stoplight at 

the intersection of Hickory Ridge Drive and Hwy 68.

309 NC Hwy 68309 NC Hwy 68
Greensboro, NC 27409Greensboro, NC 27409

FOR SALE: $ 900,000 - $1,500,000For more information:

Spencer T. Bennett, CCIM
Spencer@meridianrealty.com
336.480.2327

4.13± AC | Detention & Utilities to Site

2.27± AC2.27± AC
AVAILABLEAVAILABLE

1mi

664

259

$78,737

DEMOGRAPHICS

3mi

24,602

10,682

$85,197

5mi

98,129

42,074

$84,018

Hick

or
y 

R
id

ge
 D

ri
ve

Hick

or
y 

R
id

ge
 D

ri
ve



309 NC Hwy 68 |  Greensboro, NC 27409

w w w . m e r i d i a n r e a lt y . c o m

The Meridian Realty Group | 147 S. Cherry Street, Suite 200 | Winston-Salem, NC 27101 

p 336.722.1986 | f 336.723.3173

No warranty or representation (express or implied) is made as to the accuracy or completeness of the information set forth 
herein. All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior lease or sale, and withdrawal without 
notice. All marketing material produced by the Meridian Realty Group is proprietary. Any reproduction is expressly prohibited.

AERIAL

Detention Detention 
PondPond

Hicko
ry R

idge Drive

Hicko
ry R

idge Drive

NC Hwy 68 S.
NC Hwy 68 S.

•	 1.86± AC to 4.13± AC

•	 Water detention in place

•	 Water/sewer onsite

•	 Access to stoplight from Hickory 

Ridge Drive

•	 For Sale: $900,000 - $1,500,000


