

147 S. CHERRY STREET, SUITE 200 | WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27101 | P 336.722.1986 | F 336.723.3173 | MERIDIANREALTY.COM

Greensboro, NC-27409

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

ANAILABLE

For sale is 1.86± AC - 4.13± AC located on the busy Hwy 68/Eastchester corridor with 34,000± VPD. The property is partially developed with utilities to the site and storm water detention in place. Pre-approved road to allow right-in-right-out on Hwy 68, with access to Hickory Ridge Drive to allow access to stoplight at the intersection of Hickory Ridge Drive and Hwy 68.

	DEMOGRAPHICS			
		lmi	3mi	5mi
		664	24,602	98,129
Ĺ	*	259	10,682	42,074
1	*	\$78,737	\$85,197	\$84,018

FOR SALE: \$ 900,000 - \$1,500,000

For more information:

Spencer T. Bennett, CCIM Spencer@meridianrealty.com 336.480.2327

309 NC Hwy 68 | Greensboro, NC 27409



- I.86± AC to 4.13± AC
- Water detention in place
- Water/sewer onsite
- Access to stoplight from Hickory Ridge Drive
- For Sale: \$900,000 \$1,500,000



No warranty or representation (express or implied) is made as to the accuracy or completeness of the information set forth herein. All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, prior lease or sale, and withdrawal without notice. All marketing material produced by the Meridian Realty Group is proprietary. Any reproduction is expressly prohibited.



THE MERIDIAN REALTY GROUP | 147 S. CHERRY STREET, SUITE 200 | WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27101 p 336.722.1986 | f 336.723.3173